Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.067
Magnetic rod

State: 27.05.2024 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ua-en
https://www.rittal.com/ua-en
https://www.rittal.com/ua-en

AS 4050.067 - Magnetic rod

Magnetic wand with scraper ring to collect magnetic swarf. Ideal for convenient machine
cleaning, even in inaccessible places.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

AS 4050.067

Magnetic swarf wand with scraper ring to collect and clean
magnetic swarf from Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex
milling terminals MT.

1 pc(s).

0.5 kg
85051190
4028177804371
EC000000

36609190



