Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4050.067 Magnetic rod

State: 27.05.2024 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)



AS 4050.067 - Magnetic rod

Magnetic wand with scraper ring to collect magnetic swarf. Ideal for convenient machine cleaning, even in inaccessible places.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.067
Product description	Magnetic swarf wand with scraper ring to collect and clean magnetic swarf from Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.5 kg
Customs tariff number	85051190
EAN	4028177804371
ETIM 7.0	EC000000
ECLASS 8.0	36609190

© Rittal 2024 2